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LED FLOODLIGHT
Installation Instructions

45W 90W 140W 185W 280W
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400x345x78mm375x320x75mm335x295x71mm300x240x69mm 464x410x83mm

Weight (Driver included)

Windage

2.2±0.3kg 3.5±0.3kg 4±0.3kg 5.1±0.3kg 8.0±0.3kg

o45

170mm

Size (LxWxH)

50W/300W -- AC1 00-240V
100W/150W/200W--AC220-240V

Ø 11mmØ 11mmØ 11mm

Ø 11mm
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For light source contained in this luminaire 
shall only be replaced by the 

manufacturer or his service agent or 
a similar qualified person. 
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· If the external flexible cable or cord of this luminaire is damaged, it shall be exclusively replaced by the
manufacturer or his service agent or a similar qualified person in order to avoid a hazard. 
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Connect wires
as wiring below
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LED FLOODLIGHT
Installation Instructions

3

o90
o90

o90

o45

o90

1 2 3

Wiring Instructions


